THE SURGERY SPRINTS 2019
CLASS POINTS FOR SERIES
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Competitor

310 Mathew Elliot
901 Liam How

1916 Don McLean

446 Mike O'Donnell
63 David Etchells
354 Dwi Parmudiji
24 Luke Neilsen
31 Scott Allpress
129 Danny Picard
181 lan Thompson

106 Alexander Wright

85 Kevin George
918 Greg Hart

1286 Neil King

281 Gerald Watson
5 Robert Sparke

26 Richard Hainsworth

144 Graeme Wall
130 Matt Hendra
646 Matt McCarthy
10 Reuben Sceats
40 Spencer Morris
902 Paul Elliott
51 Clive Newman
406 Harrison Morris
70 Blair Hughes

1354 Sammy Syafik

43 Zach Thompson
54 James Cameron
89 Nigel Thoms
278 Graeme Tulloch
895 Craig Buchanan
37 Ross Couper
25 Nathan Bramley
277 Nicole Rivers
29 Joshua Graham
62 Ross Gordon
711 Hayden Foster

72 Simon Hettersheid

190 Chris Wall
18 Tim Chai

Class

El
El
El

E2
E2
E2
E2
E2
E2
E2
E2
E2
E2
E2
E2
E2
E2
E2
E2
E2
E2
E2
E2
E2
E2
E2
E2

E3
E3
E3
E3
E3
E3
E3
E3
E3
E3
E3
E3
E3
E3

Club

Zlevin
ZManawatu
ZHVMC

ZTriumph
ZMGCRR
ZHVMC
ZHCCC

Z No Club
ZHVMC
ZWanganui
ZHVMC
ZWairarapa
ZHVMC
ZManawatu
ZManawatu
ZHBCC
ZHVMC
ZHVMC
ZHVMC
ZManawatu
Z No Club

Z No Club
ZHCCC
ZMGCRR

Z No Club
ZTriumph
ZNo Club

ZHVMC
ZManawatu
ZCapri
ZMGCRR
ZTriumph
ZWanganui
ZHVMC
ZWanganui
ZManawatu
ZManawatu
ZWAIRARA
ZManawatu
ZHVMC
ZHVMC

Vehicle

Datsun 120Y
Toyota Starlet
Holden Barina

Honda Civic R
Mazda MX5 (NA)
Honda Civic
Toyota Trueno
Honda Integra
Honda Civic
Honda Civic SiR
Peugeot 106
Toyota Levin
Toyota Levin
Honda Civic
Datsun 1200 Coupe
Suzuki Ignis Sport
Honda Civic
Toyota Levin
Mazda MX5
Toyota Corolla
Mazda MX5
Toyota Corolla
Toyota Starlet
Panache

Toyota Corolla
Ford Escort
Honda Civic

Toyota Starlet
Renault Clio Sport
Peugeot 206GTi
Mazda RX7
Mazda RX8
Nissan Pulsar
BMW 325i (E36)
Vauxhall Viva G
Honda Prelude
Honda Integra
Mazda RX8
Datsun 1200 Cou
Mazda RX3
Honda Civic 2L

Total
Points
Best 5

30
12
12
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48
29
26
23
20
17
13
12
12
11
10
10



Placing Number

15=
15= 1
15= 19
18=
18=
18=
18= 7
22 5
23= 1
23= 6
23= 10
26
1 8
2 5
3 1
4 9
5
6 1
7=
7=
7= 1
10=
10= 1
12=
12= 1
14
15=
15= 3
15= 4
15= 5
15= 7
20= 6
20= 8
22=
22=
22=
22= 33
26 8
27=
27= 3
27= 8
30=

THE SURGERY SPRINTS 2019
CLASS POINTS FOR SERIES

Competitor

19 John Blaikie

36 Stephen Saunders

01 Louise Hammond
4 Richard Taylor

71 Alex Misseldine

84 Kai Taylor

71 Marta Kusa

05 Irdan Harkan

05 Patrick O'Donnell

18 Dean Curtis

51 Blair Gray

83 Beniji Hall

23 Alan Raynor
55 Jeremiah Raine
88 Adrian Rivers
99 Kevin Algar

73 Nicky Johnson
14 Craig Bartosh

35 Daniel Hetterscheid

61 Tyson De Bes
91 Don MclLean

23 Cheye Parker
02 lan Hosler

22 Chris Wood

35 David Coe

56 Doug Sheath

99 Joshua Thalari
51 David Thomsen
44 Sungho Kim

15 Grant Rivers

81 Daniel White
00 Eli Barrington
88 Kiley Jury

11 Graeme Wall

80 Craig Buchanan
81 Matt Brader

01 Evan Thompson
06 Connor Buchanan
27 Jordan McDermott
50 Zach Bailey

59 Matt McCarthy
12 Nigel Somerfield

Class

E3
E3
E3
E3
E3
E3
E3
E3
E3
E3
E3
E3

E4
E4
E4
E4
E4
E4
E4
E4
E4
E4
E4
E4
E4
E4
E4
E4
E4
E4
E4
E4
E4
E4
E4
E4
E4
E4

E4
E4
E4

Club

ZManawatu
Zlevin
ZManawatu
ZHVMC
ZHVMC
ZHVMC
ZTriumph
ZManawatu
ZWanganui
ZManawatu
ZWanganui
ZHVMC

ZTARGA

ZHVMC
ZWanganui
ZTriumph
ZWellington
ZHVMC
ZManawatu
ZHVMC
ZWellington
ZHVMC
ZWellington
ZWellington
ZManawatu
ZSOUTHTaranaki
ZHVMC
ZManawatu/ZHVMC
ZTriumph
ZWanganui
ZManawatu
ZHVMC
ZTaranaki
ZManawatu
ZTriumph
ZManawatu
ZMini Racing Drivers
ZNo Club

ZNo Club
ZHVMC
ZManawatu
ZHCCC

Vehicle

BMW 320i (E30)
Datsun 120Y Cou
Mazda RX3
Porsche 924S
Toyota Starlet T
Porsche 924S
Peugeot 206GTi
Honda Civic
Isuzu ZZT

Ford Escort
Isuzu ZZT

Ford Escort

Mitsi Lancer
Subaru Impreza
Nissan Silvia
Porsche Cayman
Mitsi Eterna ZR
Ford Capri Turb
Mitsi Lancer
Subaru Impreza
Datsun 2607
Nissan 350Z
BMW 328i
Nissan Pulsar G
Toyota Starlet
Sunbeam Rapier
Honda IntegraSC

Toyota Starlet/Mitsi Lancer E7

Mini Cooper S
Nissan Silvia
Mitsi Lancer E7
Subaru Impreza
Honda Civic
Honda Integra T
Nissan 350Z
Subaru Impreza
BMW 330
Nissan 350Z
Mitsi Lancer E3
Nissan 350Z
Mitsubishi Evo4
Saker SVS GT

Total
Points
Best 5
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THE SURGERY SPRINTS 2019
CLASS POINTS FOR SERIES

Placing Number
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32=
32=
32=
32=
32=
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Competitor

1471 Barry Meiring

14 Luke Neilsen
15 Dianne Follows
17 Brendan Berquist
33 Lliam Jones
38 Paul Elliot

139 Curtis Rutland

511 Sam Morley
21 Andrew Walters
88 Hien Tran

153 Chris Aspros

228 Margaret Goodwin

3 Steve Gaskin
162 Brendon Sole
180 Tim Gaskin
666 Corey Smith

1228 Bruce Goodwin
5111 Gavin Mclaughlin
42 Chris Janes
134 Imad Ballo
796 Colin Young
308 Glen Collins
49 Shane Hobman
841 Jason Sole
284 Max Sole
45 Jamie Horner
79 Kevin Gill

143 Eric Heycoop
821 Will Broadmore
96 Malcolm Fleming

156 Derek Douche

124 Stuart Becker
1143 Oliver Heycoop

256 Bill Robson

128 Alan Howe

303 Dave Freeman

6 Jeremy Smyth
661 Karl Hofsteede
78 Richard Joy
7 Jeremiah Smith

Class

E4
E4
E4
E4
E4
E4
E4
E4
E4
E4

E5
E5
E5
E5
E5
E5
E5
E5
E5
E5
E5
E5
E5
E5
E5
E5
E5

M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2

M3
M3
M3
M3

Club

ZManawatu
ZHCCC

ZMBOP

ZSouth Rangatikei
ZNo Club

ZHCCC
ZManawatu
ZHVMC
ZManawatu
ZRotorMotorSport

ZHCCC
ZTaihape
ZHVMC
ZTaranaki
ZHVMC
ZHVMC
ZTaihape
ZWellington
ZHCCC
ZHCCC
ZTriumph
ZTriumph
ZPre 65
ZCapri
ZCapri
ZHVMC
ZTriumph

MGCRR

FIAT

MGCRR

Alfa Romeo

FIAT

MGCRR

Mini Racing Drivers
FIAT

Alfa Romeo

BMW

RotorMotorSport
RotorMotorSport
RotorMotorSport

Vehicle

Subaru Impreza
Subaru Impreza
Toyota Corolla
Subaru Legacy
Nissan Sentra
Mitsubishi GSR
Nissan Silvia
Honda Civic
Honda Integra
Mitsi Lancer E5

Nissan GTR
Chev Camaro
Ford Escort V8
Chev Corvette
Nissan 180SX
Nissan Skyline
Chev Camaro
Nissan Silvia T
Toyota Starlet
Nissan Skyline
Corvette C4 GS
Corvette ZR1
Chev Bel Air
Ford Capri V8
Ford Capri V8
Nissan Skyline
Chev Corvette

MG Midget K
Fiat 128S

MG MGF

Alfa Sud Sprint
Fiat 124 Coupe
MG Midget K
Austin Mini
Fiat 128 Coupe
Alfa Sud Sprint

BMW 325i
Mazda RX8
Mazda RX7
Mazda RX8

Total
Points
Best 5
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35
22
22
15
15
12
10
10

69
48
46
37



THE SURGERY SPRINTS 2019
CLASS POINTS FOR SERIES

Placing Number
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Competitor

46 Blair Wald

559 Colin Worthington

13 Luke Smith
325 Tom Delahunty
318 Ross Hubbard
1661 Riley Buchanan
41 Mark McGuiness

86 Keith Miller
68 Alex Miller
330 Stephen Marks
189 Les Cockeram
44 Nigel Fleming
1189 Kevin George

434 Jim McKernan
9 Ryan Ku
504 JP Van Der Meys

57 David Penfold
118 Graham Hilder
178 Joan Hilder
132 Evan McCarthy

395 Riley Buchanan
147 Keith Pfeffer

48 Graham Smith
916 John Wilson
311 Nick Fisher
639 Laurent Thiebaut

59 Gray Hughson

16 Stephen Stokes
595 Mark Hughson

90 Andrew Miller

Class

M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3

M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4

M5
M5
M5

U2
u2
u2
u2

u3
u3
u3
u3
u3
u3

u4
u4
u4
u4

Club

FIAT

Capri
RotorMotorSport
BMW

BMW
RotorMotorSport
Alfa Romeo

Porsche
Porsche
BMW

Triumph
Triumph
Triumph

Porsche
BMW
Capri

BMW

Alfa Romeo
Alfa Romeo
MGCRR

RotorMotorSport
Alfa Romeo
RotorMotorSport
Alfa Romeo
Alfa Romeo
Alfa Romeo

Porsche
Porsche
Porsche
Porsche

Vehicle

Fiat Uno Turbo
Ford Capri
Mazda RX8
BMW 325i

BMW 318Ti (2.5L
Mazda RX8

Alfa Romeo GTV

Porsche GT3
Porsche 944 S2
BMW 330
Triumph 25008
Triumph TR7V8
Triumph 25008

Porsche 944 S2
BMW M3 (E92)
Ford Capri

BMW 318is
Alfasud TiQ
Alfasud Sprint
MG MGF

Mazda RX8
Alfa Romeo 147
Mazda RX8
Alfa Romeo GTV
Alfa Romeo 156
Alfa Romeo 156

Porsche Boxster
Porsche 911 GTS
Porsche Boxster
Porsche 911

Total
Points
Best 5

36
22
20
16
11

75
52
36
26
12

27
15
12

39
39
27
15

54
44
30
23
20
10

59
40
39
12



